
Date of 

Receipt
Amount claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Whether Related 

Party?

% of voting 

share in CoC,if 

appliable

1 Dinesh Mondal 28,168.00           28,168.00           Wages ###########

2 Tarak Saha 39,425.00           31,516.00           Wages ########### 7,909.00                   

Total 67,593.00           59,684.00           1.34 7,909.00                 

Remarks,if any

Details of claim admitted

Sl. 

No.

Annexure-5

Revised List of Operational Creditors (Workmen)  (Amount in ₹)

Details of claim received

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues,that 

may be 

set off

Amount of claim 

under verification

Name of authorised 

representative, if any
Name of work man

Amount of claim 

not admitted

Name of the Corporate Debtor : Shresth Detective and Securities Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP : 23-05-2025 ; List of Creditors as on : 29-08-2025


